
January 2010  Westmont College 

You may find it helpful to print a copy of this Schedule Planner and pencil in 
your preferred course requests as you pre-select your courses in preparation 
for online registration.  Name____________________________  ID#___________  Date________ 

 

A reminder that first-year students may only register for lower division courses-- courses 
numbered 001-099—their first semester at Westmont. 

 Enter Days/Times of Preferred Courses to Prevent Time Conflicts 
 

MONDAY (M) TUESDAY (T) WEDNESDAY (W) THURSDAY (TH) FRIDAY (F) 
 

8:00--9:05 
 

8:00--9:50 
 

8:00--9:05 
 

8:00--9:50 
 

8:00--9:05 

     

9:15--10:20  9:15--10:20  9:15--10:20 

 10:00--11:50  10:00--11:50  

10:30--11:20  10:30--11:20  10:30--11:20 

Chapel  Chapel  Chapel 

11:30--12:35  11:30--12:35  11:30--12:35 

 12:00--1:05  12:00--1:05  

 Very few Classes 
Scheduled 

 Very few Classes 
Scheduled

 

12:45--1:50  12:45--1:50  12:45--1:50 

 1:15--3:05  1:15--3:05  

2:00--3:05  2:00--3:05  2:00--3:05 

     

3:15--6:00 3:15--6:00 3:15--6:00 3:15--6:00 3:15--6:00 

     

6:00--10:00 6:00--10:00 6:00--10:00 6:00--10:00 6:00--10:00 

     

 

ALTERNATIVE COURSES IN CASE PREFERRED COURSES (ABOVE) ARE NOT OPEN 
 

COURSE TITLE 
 

DEPT 
 

NUM 
 

SEC 
 

UNITS 
 

DAYS 
TIME 

BEGIN - END 
(EXAMPLE) Philosophical Perspectives PHI 006 1 4.0 MWF 10:00a – 11:50p 
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